
ROZCIEŃCZALNIKI 

NAZWA OPAKOWANIE CENA NETTO 

 
 

ROZCIEŃCZALNIK 
ASFALTOWY 

 
1 L 

 
9,00 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
8,50 zł/L 

 
200 L 

 
8,00 zł/L 

 
ROZCIEŃCZALNIK DO 

WYROBÓW 
CHLOROKAUCZUKOWYCH  

I POLIWINYLOWYCH 

 
1 L 

 
9,00 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
8,50 zł/L 

 
200 L 

 
8,00 zł/L 

 
 

ROZCIEŃCZALNIK 
EPOKSYDOWY 

 

 
1 L 

 
12,00 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
11,50 zł/L 

 
200 L 

 
11,00 zł/L 

 
 

ROZCIEŃCZALNIK 
FTALOWY 

 
1 L 

 
9,00 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
8,50 zł/L 

 
200 L 

 
8,00 zł/L 

 
 

ROZCIEŃCZALNIK  
NITROCELULOZOWY 

 
1 L 

 
9,50 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
9,00 zł/L 

 
200 L 

 
8,50 zł/L 

 
 

ROZCIEŃCZALNIK 
POLIURETANOWY 

 
1 L 

 
11,00 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
10,50 zł/L 

 
200 L 

 
10,00 zł/L 



 


